POWERTROPHY - 300 km Luis CARREIRA 2013

PORTIMAO, Saturday October 5th, 2013

Team Name

MICHI Motorsport

Team Cayon

Team Energy EYBIS

6eme Sens Energy Team
Team Irschenberg

Les Lorrains

Team First

Los Tromberos

Team Gnolliu

Team Tranche

MV AGUSTA UMQ Racing Team 1
Ritual Prova

Team First 2

Team Not Alone

Louloute

Team JPM & NP

Van Driel Racing

Team La Yaute 74

Team Russia

Team Cozlux Competitions
MV AGUSTA UMQ Racing Team 2
Racing for Fun

Team Dom Grelhado
Team Montanelas

ORPS Motor

Los Amigos

Team Motomagazine
Team Pureza

Team Carreira

Team First 3

Tugabikers team 4 you
Motoclube costa da morte
Sport Cafe

Team Les Novices

Nuno Cravan Racing Team
AG Racing

Moto Clube Loulé

Racing Team Ulike

Los Luchadores
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European Moto Endurance by EYBIS B

Best lap

1:53.334
1:54.458
1:55.381
1:57.117
1:54.318
2:02.136
1:54.925
1:56.098
1:58.464
2:03.039
2:04.981
2:00.506
2:02.733
2:04.074
2:03.409
2:03.107
2:03.234
2:04.276
2:02.129
2:00.788
2:06.738
2:05.060
1:58.801
2:01.636
2:04.840
1:58.862
1:56.979
2:00.251
1:57.279
2:11.165
2:11.213
2:04.335
2:10.582
2:15.540
2:08.048
2:01.652
1:56.778
2:02.730
2:11.698

Pilot 1

Michi Seipold
Alexandre Praud
Eric Piotrowski
Christian Steiner
Sigi Ertl

Sylvain Laussauce
Yvan Genestier
Valter Machadinho
Thomas Lavallé
Stéphane Benette
Antoine Marquis
Eusebio Nogueira
Maurice Hamou
Octave Detaille
Nicolas Remy
Paulo Silva

Hans Van Driel
Brice Duvernay
Vladimir Mark
Hugo Marinho
Thomas Casanova
Andre Ribeiro
Jorge silva

Nuno Parreira
Vitor Sousa

Jorge Santos
André Carvalho
Marco Ernesto
Tiago coito
Arnaud Cielle
Victor Lopes
Carlos Busto

Luis Filipe
Jean-Paul Cano
Charles Cravan
Paulo Vicente
Nelson Rosa

Leo V. Nieuwenhuyzen
Arnaut Kint

12 different nationalities were participating

Portugal

France

Belgium

the Netherlands
Switzerland
Germany

Spain

Austria
Australia
Finland
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41%
32%
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Bike 1

BMW S 1000 RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW HP4
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA R6
APRILIA RSV 4
KAWASAKI ZX 10 R
MV AGUSTA
YAMAHA R6
BMW HP4
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW HP4
KAWASAKI ZX 6 R
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSX-R 600
HONDA CBR 600 RR
YAMAHA R1
MV AGUSTA
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
KTM RC8
KAWASAKI ZX 10 R
SUZUKI GSX-R 1000
BMW HP4
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
SUZUKI GSX-R 1000
HONDA CBR 600 RR
SUZUKI GSX-R 600
SUZUKI GSX-R 1000
KAWASAKI ZX 10 R
APRILIA RSV 4
BMW S 1000 RR
APRILIA RSV 4
SUZUKI GSX-R 1000
SUZUKI GSX-R 1000
BMW S 1000 RR

FUN ON TRALCK

—

Pilot 2

Christian Fritz
Corentin Champely
Jean-Luc Dumas
Johann Rochat
Anca v. Creytz
Stéphane Twardowsky
Ludo Genestier
Rafael Sacramento
Pauline Labory
Stéphane Piston
Nicolas Blanche
Ruben Nogueira
Jean-Marc Thibonnier
Glenn Dawson
Manu Gauthier
Nuno Nogueira
Leen Van Driel
Laurent Saulmier
Frank Slabbynck
Luis Viera

Salvatore Giuffrida
Jari Niemi

Paulo Brandao
Didier Frederico
Vasco Azinheira
Luis Neves
Domingos Janeiro
Joao Carlos

Andre Verdasca
Christophe Kupfferlaeger
Pedro flores

Suso Busto

Natalia Mendes
Laurent Camonin
Nuno Silva

Antonio Gongalves
Francisco Esturrado
Hans Landa
Mathieu Deulaunois

9 different bike brands
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DUCATI
KTM
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Bike 2

DUCATI Panigale
YAMAHA R6
BMW S 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW HP4
HONDA CBR 600 RR
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 600 RR
KAWASAKI ZX 10 R
MV AGUSTA
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
HONDA CBR 600 F
KAWASAKI ZX 6 R
KAWASAKI ZX 6 R
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
MV AGUSTA
BMW HP4
BMW S 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSX-R 1000
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW HP4
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW HP4
HONDA CBR 600 RR
HONDA CBR 600 RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
KAWASAKI ZX 6 R
YAMAHA R6
BMW S 1000 RR
APRILIA RSV 4
SUZUKI GSX-R 1000
BMW S 1000 RR
HONDA CBR 600 RR

%

35%
18%
13%
12%
10%
5%
5%
1%
1%

100%

Organized by EYBIS - Contact persons: carlos@eybis.com - + 351 93 850 99 50 (Portugal and Spain) - frank@eybis.com - + 32 476 691 091 (Other countries)



